
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compames 

Company Number 

05601265 

Name of Company 

DRABETH LIMITED 

liye 

Phillip Roberts, Sterling Ford, Centurion Court, 83 Camp Road, St Albans, AL1 5JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 May 2015 

Signed Date 15 May 2015 

STERLING FORD men ee 
Phillip A Roberts 

a Minin 
19/05/2015 #9 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref 2536/PR/SF 



Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DRABETH LIMITED 

On the 15 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name li. HMMG MN. bat 

Signed WA 

Dated [ pie 5 = / 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

*A47R3QMP* 

AI5 19/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#91 



Insolvency Act 1986 

DRABETH LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 15 MAY 2015 

Cost . : : Estimated 
A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS Or Realisable 

Notes Book Value _ Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

NIL) NIL: 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS NIL 

Signature vi _ pae__/ v7 SH / Gg 



Insolvency Act 1986 

DRABETH LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 15 MAY 2015 

Al SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated 
Reahsable 

Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) . ° : ~ NIL? 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - . NIL 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL NIL 
CREDITORS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - NIL 

ESTIMATED SURPLUSDEFICIENCY) OF ASSETS AVAILABLE oe 
FOR NON PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS NIL 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 
Director’s Current/Loan Account (as per schedule B 2,967 . 

attached) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) AS REGARDS CREDITORS _ (2,967) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 
Ordinary Shareholders . (100) . 

(100) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) AS REGARDS MEMBERS — (3.067) 

som oe LESS 



Insolvency Act 1986 

DRABETH LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 1S MAY 2015 

SCHEDULE B 

Name & Address of Creditor £ 

Richard Mickman, c/o Regina House 2,967 00 

124 Finchley Road, London NW3 5JS 

Total 2,967.00 

Signature zk fo ae re cS / — 



Notes 

DRABETH LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS DATED 15 MAY 2015 

The above estimates are subject to the costs of Winding-Up 

Inclusion on the attached schedule does not signify admission of your claim 

nor does omission invalidate any claim that you may have against the 

Company 

In August 2012 HMRC issued a claim in the Northampton County Court for 

alleged non-payment of National Insurance contributions, which with interest 

and legal costs amounted to £258,018 42 The Company vigorously defended 

these proceedings and following an adjournment the case has been held over 

Since 2012, no further action appears to have been taken 


